Shape Prices

Ladies

Men

Children
Girls

Boys

Colouring
Permanent

Semi
Gloss

Hi/Lo Lights

Under Colour
or Toner

Texture Wave

Wet Cut
Cut/Finish
Restyle

Cut
Wash & Cut
Clipper/Buzz

Oto5

6 to 10
11to 13
11to 13
13 years +

Full Head
Re - Touch
Inoa

Full Head
Re -Touch
Dialight

Full Head

1/2 Head

T Sec

Parting

Cap

Free hand
Balyage/Ombre
Short

Long

Very Long

Includes C&B
Acclaim/ 1/2 Perm
Full Perm

Straighten

SHAPE
Full/ Discount
£27/£23
£33/£26
£36

£13/£9.60
£16 / £13
£11.50/£9.40

£8.50
£11
£16
£11,£12,£13
Discounted

Includes Finish
£34/£27
£30/£24.50
£35/£30
£32/£26
£28/£23.50
£23

£60/£48
£45/£38
£40/ £30
£25/£20
£34/£27
P.O.C.

from £40 - £70 (Long)

M
£16
£21

£40
£43
£65

Page 1

Graduate

£15
£19
£22

£8

£13

Includes Finish
£20
£15

£20
£15

£35
£30
£25
£15
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Styling Wash & finish £20/£16.50 £10
Occasion From E25/£20 From $14

Beauty Manicure £16/£22 £12
Pedicure £22/£28 £18
File & Paint £10 £6
Gel manicure £28 £25

Waxing

(Ladies) Full Leg £23 £20
3/4 leg £19 £17
1/2 Leg £17 £15
Underarm £8 £7
Full Arm £15 £12
1/2 Arm £9 £6
Back £18 £15
Chest £15 £15
Eyebrows £7 £6
Lip £7 £6
Chin £7 £6
Lip & Chin £12 £10

(Men) Eyebrows £7 £6
Chest £19.50 £19.50
Back & Shoulders £25.00 £19.50
Neck £8 £8

Spray Tan Full Body £22
Just Legs £12

Eyes and Make Up Eyelash Tint £10 £6
Eyebrow Tint £7 £6
Eyebrow Shape £6 £5
Combine All £20 £16
Prep & make Up £30
Just Make up £25
Just Eyes 1
False Lashes £7

Facials Zen £34 £30
Zen Organic £38 £34

Therapy Black Detox £30 £28

Indian Head Massage £15



