Shape Prices Page 1

		SHAPE	Graduate
		Full/ Discount	
Ladies	Wet Cut	£27/£23	£15
	Cut/Finish	£33/£26	£19
	Restyle	£36	£22
Men	Cut	£13/£9.60	£8
	Wash & Cut	£16 / £13	
	Clipper/Buzz	£11.50/£9.40	
Children	0 to 5	£8.50	
	6 to 10	£11	
Girls	11 to 13	£16	
Boys	11 to 13	£11,£12,£13	
•	13 years +	Discounted	£13
Colouring		Includes Finish	Includes Finish
Permanent	Full Head	£34/£27	£20
	Re - Touch	£30/£24.50	£15
	Inoa	£35/£30	
Semi	Full Head	£32/£26	£20
	Re -Touch	£28/£23.50	£15
Gloss	Dialight	£23	
Hi/Lo Lights	Full Head	£60/£48	£35
	1/2 Head	£45/£38	£30
	T Sec	£40/ £30	£25
	Parting	£25/£20	£15
	Сар	£34/£27	
	Free hand	P.O.C.	
	Balyage/Ombre	from £40 - £70 (Long)	
Under Colour	Short	£11	
or Toner	Long	£16	
	Very Long	£21	
Tarabasa Mara	Includes C&B		
Texture Wave	Acclaim/ 1/2 Perm	£40	
	Full Perm	£43	
	Straighten	£65	

Shape Prices Page 2

Styling	Wash & finish	£20/£16.50	£10
, 3	Occasion	From E25/£20	From \$14
Beauty	Manicure	£16/£22	£12
	Pedicure	£22/£28	£18
	File & Paint	£10	£6
	Gel manicure	£28	£25
Waxing			
(Ladies)	Full Leg	£23	£20
	3/4 leg	£19	£17
	1/2 Leg	£17	£15
	Underarm	£8	£7
	Full Arm	£15	£12
	1/2 Arm	£9	£6
	Back	£18	£15
	Chest	£15	£15
	Eyebrows	£7	£6
	Lip	£7	£6
	Chin	£7	£6
	Lip & Chin	£12	£10
(Men)	Eyebrows	£7	£6
,	Chest	£19.50	£19.50
	Back & Shoulders	£25.00	£19.50
	Neck	£8	£8
Spray Tan	Full Body	£22	
,	Just Legs	£12	
Eyes and Make Up	Eyelash Tint	£10	£6
	Eyebrow Tint	£7	£6
	Eyebrow Shape	£6	£5
	Combine All	£20	£16
	Prep & make Up	£30	
	Just Make up	£25	
	Just Eyes	£11	
	False Lashes	£7	
Facials	Zen	£34	£30
	Zen Organic	£38	£34
Therapy	Black Detox	£30	£28
1,7	Indian Head Massage	£15	
	-		